Date
31/5/2025
31/5/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
31/5/2025
31/5/2025
31/5/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025

Player

Connor Haswell
Jackson Carmody
K Taylor

C Portelli

R Gray

Brodie MacDonald
Ben Thomas
Harry Kasa

R Matricciani
Bradley Wild

Team
Doncaster East
Blackburn
Rowville Knights
Rowville Knights
Ringwood

UFTG
Coldstream
Scoreshy

The Basin
Croydon Nth MLOC

Witness
McKenzie

Ezekiel Grant

Ash Rankin

Beau Chambers

Derrick Soltham
Tim Symons

Team
Jago

Tiger Wolves

Coldstream

UFTG

Glen Waverley
Sth Belgrave

Charge

Rough Conduct
Umpire Contact
Misconduct
Abusive Language
Investigation
Rough Conduct
Rough Conduct
Abusive Language
Striking

Striking

Outcome

Tribunal

Tribunal

Tribunal

Tribunal

Tribunal

Set Penalty - 2 Weeks
Set Penalty - 2 Weeks
Set Penalty - 2 Weeks
Set Penalty - 2 Weeks
Set Penalty - 2 Weeks

Umpire

D Sully/C Webb
Z Dent

D Elias

C McNamara
Investigation
B Nicholson
B Nicholson
D Hayward

J Maaskant
M McMahon



